Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

1 181034-11-0014
2 181034-11-0018
3 181034-11-0038
4 181034-11-0079
5 181034-11-0102
6 181034-11-0117
7 181034-11-0187
8 181034-11-0226
9 181034-11-0267
10 181034-11-0325
11 181034-11-0504
12 181034-11-0541
13 181034-11-0625
14 181034-11-0707
15 181034-11-0717
16 181034-11-0721
17 181034-11-0728
18 181034-11-0758

19 181034-11-0776

Reg. No.

034-1211-1321-18
034-1211-0802-18
034-1211-0734-18
034-1211-0699-18
034-2211-1386-18
034-1211-0705-18
034-1211-0365-18
034-1211-0834-18
034-1211-0632-18
034-1211-0647-18
034-1211-0713-18
034-1211-0459-18
034-1211-1342-18
034-1211-0782-18
034-1211-0062-18
034-1211-0272-18
034-1211-1380-18
034-1211-1340-18

034-1211-1360-18

Candidate Name

ADITI LADDA
AFREEN ZAFAR
AMNA KHURRAM
ANKITA DEY
ANUSHA AGRAWAL
ARATI SHARMA

DIPA KUMARI MISHRA
HEENA PARVEEN
JASHPREET KAUR
LIPI HOIYANI

POORVI ASOPA
PRIYANKA AGARWAL
RIYA JAISWAL
SHALINI BARI
SHIKCHHA GOYAL
SHIVANGI HARLALKA
SHREYA BAJAJ
SIMRAN SAH

SONA KUMARI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

NIRMAL LADDA

MD ZAFAR ALAM
KHURRAM EJAZ

ARUP KUMAR DEY

AJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL
UTTAM CHAND SHARMA
PRADIP KUMAR MISHRA
MD MUSHTAQUE
DEVENDRA SINGH
HEMANT HOIYANI
MAHENDRA KUMAR ASOPA
SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL
UMESH JAISWAL

ANIL BARI

RAJESH GOYAL

GUNJAN HARLALKA
PANKAJ BAJAJ

SHANKAR LAL SAH

SHAMBHU KUMAR CHHAPARIA

<

(1)
GE1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG

CC1.1CH

(2)
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

Elective

(3)

CC1.1CH

CC1.2CHG

(4)

CC1.1CH

Page 1 of 9

Female
CSR: 10/18

HINL

HINL

HINL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

20 181034-11-0783
21  181034-11-0809
22 181034-11-0810
23  181034-11-0836
24 181034-11-0849
25 191034-11-0021
26 191034-11-0022
27 191034-11-0029
28 191034-11-0030
29 191034-11-0039
30 191034-11-0042
31 191034-11-0056
32  191034-11-0062
33 191034-11-0063
34 191034-11-0069
35 191034-11-0071
36 191034-11-0075
37 191034-11-0091

38 191034-11-0092

Reg. No.

034-1212-0708-18
034-1211-0094-18
034-1211-0839-18
034-1211-0739-18
034-1211-0744-18
034-1211-0540-19
034-1211-0360-19
034-1211-1041-19
034-1211-1068-19
034-1211-0867-19
034-1211-0900-19
034-1211-1001-19
034-1211-0490-19
034-1211-0527-19
034-1212-0909-19
034-1211-0426-19
034-1212-1103-19
034-1211-0808-19

034-1211-0526-19

Candidate Name

SONIKA SONKAR
SUNANDA AGARWAL
SUNANDA VYAS
TABASUM PARVEEN
TASNIM PARVEEN
ADITI DAS

ADITI DUBEY

ADITI PRIYA

ADITI SINGH
AHINDITA PAL
AISHWARYA JHA
ALIYA FATMA
AMISHA MAHASETH
AMISHA SHAH
ANANNYA NANDI
ANANYA DAS
ANCHAL SHA
ANJALI SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

VISHNU SONKAR
NARENDRA AGARWAL
GOPAL DAS VYAS

MD NAYEEM

MD NAIM

SUBRATA DAS

RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
HIRA LAL SAH

BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
AHIR KUMAR PAL
ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA
MOHAMMAD ATIULLAH
ASHISH KUMAR MAHASETH
DINDAYAL SHAH
SAMBHU NANDI
SUKUMAR DAS
PURSOTTAM SHA
DIWAKAR SINGH

VIDYA SAGAR SINGH

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

(2)

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

Elective

Page 2 of 9
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) () ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

39 191034-11-0096
40 191034-11-0100
41 191034-11-0101
42 191034-11-0103
43 191034-11-0104
44  191034-11-0111
45 191034-11-0115
46 191034-11-0135
47 191034-11-0146
48 191034-11-0149
49 191034-11-0162
50 191034-11-0173
51 191034-11-0175
52 191034-11-0188
53 191034-11-0200
54 191034-11-0201
55 191034-11-0210
56 191034-11-0212

57 191034-11-0213

Reg. No.

034-1211-1224-19
034-1211-1235-19
034-1211-0497-19
034-1211-0903-19
034-1211-1172-19
034-1211-0492-19
034-1211-1225-19
034-1211-0496-19
034-1211-0661-19
034-1211-0567-19
034-1211-0510-19
034-1211-0928-19
034-1211-0584-19
034-1211-0973-19
034-1211-1258-19
034-1211-0418-19
034-1211-0646-19
034-1213-0762-19

034-1211-0598-19

Candidate Name

ANKITA BHARTI
ANKITA KUMARI
ANKITA KUMARI
ANKITA PRADHAN
ANKITA SHARMA
ANUGYA SINGH
ANUSHKA JAISWAL
ASHISHA BADHEI
AYUSHI AGARWAL
AYUSHI ROY
BORSHA DCRUZE
DEEKSHA SINHA
DEEPIKA BAHETI
DISHA DEY

DIYA SHANGARI
DOLMA GURUNG
FARIDA KHATOON
FAUSTINA SURIN

FAUZIA SANA KHAN

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

PARMANAND PRITAM
SURESH KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA PRADHAN

ANIL PRASAD SHARMA
NANDAN KUMAR
SHAILESH JAISWAL
SARBESWAR BADHEI
BISHNU AGARWAL
ATANU KUMAR ROY
AMOL FRANCIS DCRUZE
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA
SUDHIR KUMAR BAHETI
DEBASIS DEY
DHARMENDRA SHANGARI
BALI BHADRA GURUNG
BADRUDDIN KHAN
LUCAS SURIN

MD AYUB KHAN

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG

CC1.1CH

(2)

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

Elective

Page 3 of 9
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

58 191034-11-0214
59 191034-11-0219
60 191034-11-0224
61 191034-11-0229
62 191034-11-0244
63 191034-11-0255
64 191034-11-0264
65 191034-11-0269
66 191034-11-0285
67 191034-11-0286
68 191034-11-0289
69 191034-11-0290
70 191034-11-0291
71  191034-11-0309
72 191034-11-0310
73 191034-11-0311
74 191034-11-0314
75 191034-11-0318

76 191034-11-0323

Reg. No.

034-1211-0485-19
034-1211-1261-19
034-1211-0936-19
034-1211-0697-19
034-1211-0453-19
034-1211-1161-19
034-1211-0965-19
034-1211-1110-19
034-1211-0431-19
034-1211-0827-19
034-1211-1222-19
034-1211-0626-19
034-1211-0459-19
034-1211-1192-19
034-1211-0429-19
034-1211-1079-19
034-1211-1266-19
034-1211-1267-19

034-1211-0449-19

Candidate Name

GARIMA PARAKH
GITANJALI BHATTACHARJEE
HANSIKA ANCHAL
HARSHIKA SONI
ICCHA SAHAY
ISHIKA AGARWAL
ISHIKA JAIN

ISHIKA TALAPATRA
KASHISH ARORA
KASHISH JAIN
KHADIJA ALI
KHUSBOO DHANUKA
KHUSBOO RATHI
KHUSPREET KAUR
KIRAN CHANDANI
KIRTI CHANANI

KIRTI SETHIA
KOMAL AGARWAL

KOUSHIKI AGARWALA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJAY PARAKH

SANKAR BHATTACHARJEE
MANOJ ANCHAL

MANOJ KUMAR SONI
RANJAN SAHAY

MUKESH AGARWAL
HEMANT KUMAR JAIN
PRABIR TALAPATRA

SHIV KUMAR ARORA
SUNIL JAIN

MOHAMMAD ALI AZAD
PAWAN KUMAR DHANUKA
MANESHA RATHI

JAGTAR SINGH

DALIP CHANDANI
MADHAW CHANANI
RAJESH SETHIA

ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL

TAPAS AGARWALA

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.2CHG

CC1.1CHG

Elective >

(2) (3) (4)

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH

CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

Page 4 of 9
Female
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
() ()
ENGL
ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

77 191034-11-0327
78 191034-11-0328
79 191034-11-0338
80 191034-11-0353
81 191034-11-0359
82 191034-11-0361
83 191034-11-0371
84 191034-11-0378
85 191034-11-0381
86 191034-11-0390
87 191034-11-0397
88 191034-11-0398
89 191034-11-0400
90 191034-11-0408
91 191034-11-0418
92 191034-11-0419
93 191034-11-0424
94 191034-11-0427

95 191034-11-0446

Reg. No.

034-1211-0752-19
034-1211-0372-19
034-1211-0529-19
034-1211-1207-19
034-1211-1123-19
034-1211-0489-19
034-1211-1114-19
034-1211-1141-19
034-1211-0358-19
034-1211-0369-19
034-1211-1262-19
034-1211-0927-19
034-1211-0520-19
034-1211-0385-19
034-1211-0652-19
034-1211-0678-19
034-1211-1090-19
034-1211-1201-19

034-1211-0782-19

Candidate Name

KOYEL SINGHA
KRITI BARMECHA
LOVELY AGARWAL
MANANI DAS
MANISHA KUMARI
MANSHI KUMARI
MILI CHOKHANI
MONIKA KUMARI
MUKTA SURANA
MUSKAN JAISWAL
MUSKAN SHAW
MUSKAN TIBREWAL
NACHRIN JAHAN
NANDITA SHAW
NEHA MAWANDIA
NEHA PARVEEN
NIDHI KOTHARI
NIDHI SINGH

NISHTHA KIRTI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

AJIT SINGHA

SANJAY BARMECHA
MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL
AVUIT KUMAR DAS
MUNNA KUMAR
DHANESHWAR DAS
MADHU SUDAN CHOKHANI
PRAMOD KUMAR AMAR
JAGAT SINGH SURANA
SHYAM JAISWAL

RAMU SHAW

MUKESH KR TIBREWAL
SAHADAT HUSSAIN

NAND LAL SHAW
PRADEEP KUMAR MAWANDIA
MD MUKHTAR

VIJAY KUMAR KOTHARI
RUBY SINGH

AJIT KUMAR RAJAK

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG

CC1.1CH

(2)

CC1.1CH

Elective

Page 5 of 9
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

96 191034-11-0457
97 191034-11-0464
98 191034-11-0476
99 191034-11-0484

100 191034-11-0491

101 191034-11-0494

102 191034-11-0495

103 191034-11-0498

104 191034-11-0530

105 191034-11-0531

106 191034-11-0542

107 191034-11-0549

108 191034-11-0550

109 191034-11-0555

110 191034-11-0560

111 191034-11-0566

112 191034-11-0588

113 191034-11-0590

114 191034-11-0592

Reg. No.

034-1211-0719-19
034-1211-0506-19
034-1211-1244-19
034-1211-1206-19
034-1211-0482-19
034-1211-1023-19
034-1211-1063-19
034-1211-1200-19
034-1211-1226-19
034-1211-1220-19
034-1211-0559-19
034-1211-0491-19
034-1211-1264-19
034-1211-0930-19
034-1211-0633-19
034-1211-0771-19
034-1211-0824-19
034-1211-0956-19

034-1211-0891-19

Candidate Name

PAYAL KHAITAN
POOJA RANDAR
PRAGYA MITTAL
PREETI GUPTA
PRITHA CHATTERJEE
PRIYA BAJORIA
PRIYA JHA

PRIYA SHREE
RAJNANDNI GUPTA
RAJRANI

RAUSHNI SHEIKH
RISHA AGARWAL
RISHIKA AGARWAL
RISHIKAA KABRA
RITIKA AGARWAL
RITIKA MANDAL
RUCHI PRAKASH VYAS
RUCHIKA CHAUHAN

RUCHITA R SHAH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

BISHNU KHAITAN

PRABHU DAYAL RANDAR
MADAN MITTAL
TARKESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA
GOUTAM CHATTERJEE
SUSHIL BAJORIA

MANOJ JHA
MADHUSUDHAN PHALARI
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
GUDDI KUMARI

SK ABDUL BARIK

NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL
JANARDAN AGARWAL
PREM KISHORE KABRA
MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL
PRAMOD MANDAL
PRAKASH CHANDRA VYAS
RAJESH KUMAR

RUPESH SHAH

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH

GE1.1CHG

CC1.1CHG

GE1.1CHG

CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CHG
CC1.1CH

CC1.2CHG

(2)

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CHG

Elective

Page 6 of 9
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) () ()
CC1.1CH
ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

115 191034-11-0595
116 191034-11-0609
117 191034-11-0634
118 191034-11-0638
119 191034-11-0644
120 191034-11-0652
121 191034-11-0656
122 191034-11-0662
123 191034-11-0675
124 191034-11-0695
125 191034-11-0718
126 191034-11-0728
127 191034-11-0736
128 191034-11-0739
129 191034-11-0754
130 191034-11-0766
131 191034-11-0774
132 191034-11-0775

133 191034-11-0785

Reg. No.

034-1211-0981-19
034-1211-1229-19
034-1212-0970-19
034-1211-0722-19
034-1211-0913-19
034-1211-0750-19
034-1211-0455-19
034-1211-1108-19
034-1211-0805-19
034-1211-0749-19
034-1211-0784-19
034-1211-1136-19
034-1211-1257-19
034-1211-0857-19
034-1211-0902-19
034-1211-0985-19
034-1211-0464-19
034-1211-1205-19

034-1211-1014-19

Candidate Name

RUPALI KUMARI
SAKSHI JAISWAL
SANCHARI NASKAR
SANIA KHAN
SANJUKTA DASGUPTA
SARAH SALIM

SAYANI GHOSH DASTIDAR
SEJAL JAIN

SHALINI KUMARI
SHRESHTHA SINHA
SHRUTI GUPTA
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
SIDHI KUMARI

SILKY KUMARI

SMRITI RAI

SNEHA SHARMA
SOMIA CHAKRABORTY
SONALI KHANDENWAL

SREEJA ROY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

KRISHNA MURARI KUMAR
SANTOSH JAISWAL

LAKHMI KANTA NASKAR
AFROZ AHMED KHAN
DEBASISH DASGUPTA
ABDUL SALIM

SUBHANKAR GHOSH DASTIDAR
ATUL KUMAR JAIN

SUBHASH KUMAR SHRINGARI
SURAJ NARAYAN

RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA
PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA
SUSHIL KUMAR MASKARA
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
SANJEEV KUMAR RAI
MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
SANJOY CHAKRABORTY
DILIP KHANDEWAL

RAJIV ROY

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.2CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

(2)

CC1.1CH

Elective

Page 7 of 9
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) (1) ()
ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 26/02/2021

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020

Srl. Roll Number

134 191034-11-0796
135 191034-11-0799
136 191034-11-0805
137 191034-11-0806
138  191034-11-0810
139 191034-11-0814
140 191034-11-0820
141  191034-11-0824
142  191034-11-0826
143 191034-11-0827
144 191034-11-0834
145 191034-11-0841
146  191034-11-0842
147 191034-11-0843
148 191034-11-0849
149  191034-11-0854
150 191034-11-0855
151 191034-11-0856

152 191034-11-0861

Reg. No.

034-1211-0780-19
034-1211-0799-19
034-1211-0487-19
034-1211-0685-19
034-1211-1171-19
034-1211-0451-19
034-1211-1249-19
034-1211-0484-19
034-1211-0929-19
034-1211-0822-19
034-1211-0821-19
034-1211-0795-19
034-1211-0847-19
034-1211-1155-19
034-1211-0953-19
034-1211-1194-19
034-1211-0566-19
034-1211-1167-19

034-1211-0603-19

Candidate Name

SRIPRIYA KEDIA
SRISHTI SAW
SUBHANGI KUMARI SHAW
SUBHASMITA LENKA
SUHANA SHAW
SUMAYYA ANSARI
SWARNA PRIYA
SWATI SRIVASTAVA
SWEETY DEB
SWEETY KUMARI
TAIFA HARAM
TANUSHREE BAJAJ
TANUSHREE DAS
TANUSHREE GUPTA
TEJESVI PATEL
TRISHA RAJ

TRISHA SAHA
TRISHA SRIVASTAVA

UDITA SETT

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUNIL KEDIA

SHYAM KUMAR SAW
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MANORANJAN LENKA
TARAK NATH SHAW

MD SALAUDDIN

SUNIL KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUJIT DEB

UMA SHANKAR PRASAD
MASOOM ALAM

MANOJ KUMAR BAJAJ
TARUN KUMAR DAS

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
MAHESH PATEL

VIVEK BHUSHAN SINHA
GOUTAM SAHA

ABHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

UDAY SETT

<

(1)
CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
CC1.1CH
GE1.1CHG

CC1.1CH

(2)

CC1.1CH

CC1.1CH

Elective
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Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) () ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034) Female

B.COM. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2020 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >

(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()

153 191034-11-0869 034-1211-0684-19 URFI HOSSAIN ARSHAD HOSSAIN CC1.1CH
154 191034-11-0874 034-1211-0695-19 VANSHIKA AGARWAL TARSEM KUMAR GE1.1CHG
155 191034-11-0875 034-1211-0982-19 VANSHIKA CHITLANGIA LAXMINARAYAN CHITLANGIA ENGL
156 191034-11-0890 034-1211-1022-19  VIDHI GOENKA GOVIND GOENKA CC1.1CH
157 191034-11-0895 034-1211-0437-19  VRINDA LAHOTI RAJESH LAHOTI CC1.1CH HINL
158 191034-11-0898 034-1211-0988-19  YASHI SARAF RAKESH SARAF CC1.1CH
159 191034-11-0901 034-1211-0910-19  YASHVI AGARWAL RAJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CH ENGL
160 191034-11-0902 034-1211-0391-19 YOGITA BOTHRA PRASHANT KUMAR BOTHRA CC1.1CH
161 191034-11-0910 034-1211-0849-19  ZAINAB ALI MIRZA MUSTAPA ALI KHAN GE1.1CHG CC1.1CH
162 191034-11-0916 034-1211-1126-19 ZEBA KHAN ABDULLAH KHAN GE1.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



